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2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 20 UNION

TAXING DISTRICT 19 UNION TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

7,836,600
745,957,200

7,836,600
745,957,200

7,836,600
297,256,500

156
16,176

1
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448,700,700

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00

543,60
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281,018,000

543,600

119,517,800 162,043,800 281,561,600

967

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,034,811,800

543,600

610,744,500 1,035,355,400

424,610,900

17,299

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL

534
0
0

1,414,

681
0
0

9,096,
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1,414,534

9,096,681

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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195,912,900

0

110,914,200 195,912,900

84,998,700

507

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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543,60
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SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 19 UNION TWP COUNTY 20 UNION
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 85 4,479,700 8,788,900 543,600 12,725,000
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



